
NR Irina Maharani 386

ENR Joseline Cheah Lee Yean 386

FNR Joseline Cheah Lee Yean 486

GRAND

I II III IV TOTAL

1 Bibiana Ng Pei Chin PDRM 95 97 97 95 384 96.7   480.7 GOLD

2 Joseline Cheah ATM 95 95 91 94 375 99.7   474.7 SILVER

3 Wahidah Ismail Kedah 94 95 96 91 376 97.9   473.9 BRONZE

4 Siti Zawiah Mohamed PDRM 93 91 94 93 371 99.9   470.9 

5 Norerffani Abdul Malick Pahang 95 92 90 93 370 97.5   467.5 

6 Siti Nur Masitah Mohd. Badrin ATM 94 91 90 95 370 93.9   463.9 

7 Sukmazura Ahmad PDRM 94 92 94 93 373 90.3   463.3 

8 Sapiah Pilus ATM 93 90 90 96 369 90.2   459.2 

9 Yan Seow Ping PDRM 87 93 94 93 367

10 Nurzaini Ismail PDRM 89 90 91 95 365

11 Nabilah Ashazra Melaka 94 90 91 90 365

12 Nurul Aina Fatiha Baharudin PDRM 91 89 87 92 359

13 Anastasia Saidova Selangor 87 92 87 92 358

14 Noor Izzati Jasni Selangor 90 89 82 93 354

15 Nor Hanisa Izzati Md. Zin N.Sembilan 87 88 91 86 352

16 Leow Shiuhmin P.Pinang 90 87 86 86 349

17 Fatmahwati Zakaria ATM 89 93 84 83 349

18 Aida Amirah Mohd. Sheriff Selangor 87 91 86 85 349

19 Suhaily Nan ATM 85 83 88 83 339

20 Rosnani Arbain ATM 77 84 85 90 336

21 Adzween Fadilla Daud ATM 84 90 76 85 335

22 Ivy Cheah Hsiao Yong P.Pinang 84 84 88 78 334

23 Najaa Syairah Mahyudin Selangor 85 81 84 80 330

24 Felicia Tan Selangor 79 81 74 70 304
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Bibiana Ng Pei Chin

Yan Seow Ping

Nurzaini Ismail

GRAND

I II III IV TOTAL

Bibiana Ng Pei Chin PDRM 95 97 97 95 384

Sukmazura Ahmad PDRM 94 92 94 93 373

Siti Zawiah Mohamed PDRM 93 91 94 93 371

Joseline Cheah ATM 95 95 91 94 375

Siti Nur Masitah Mohd. Badrin ATM 94 91 90 95 370

Sapiah Pilus ATM 93 90 90 96 369

Anastasia Saidova Selangor 87 92 87 92 358

Noor Izzati Jasni Selangor 90 89 82 93 354

Aida Amirah Mohd. Sheriff Selangor 87 91 86 85 349

3 1061

1133 09.02.2007

SERIES

2 1114 SILVER

ASSN. REMNAME

10M AIR PISTOL WOMEN - TEAM

NR

NATIONAL SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2010

BIL TOTAL

1 1128 GOLD

LAPANGSASAR MENEMBAK KEBANGSAAN SUBANG

PDRM

24th September, 2010

Subang



NR Irina Maharani 386

ENR Joseline Cheah Lee Yean 386

FNR Joseline Cheah Lee Yean 486

I II III IV

1 Bibiana Ng Pei Chin PDRM 95 97 97 95 384 12x 1

2 Wahidah Ismail Kedah 94 95 96 91 376 4x 2

3 Joseline Cheah ATM 95 95 91 94 375 2x 3

4 Sukmazura Ahmad PDRM 94 92 94 93 373 0x 4

5 Siti Zawiah Mohamed PDRM 93 91 94 93 371 2x 5

6 Siti Nur Masitah Mohd. Badrin ATM 94 91 90 95 370 6x 6

7 Norerffani Abdul Malick Pahang 95 92 90 93 370 4x 7

8 Sapiah Pilus ATM 93 90 90 96 369 5x 8

9 Yan Seow Ping PDRM 87 93 94 93 367 3x

10 Nurzaini Ismail PDRM 89 90 91 95 365 5x

11 Nabilah Ashazra Melaka 94 90 91 90 365 1x

12 Nurul Aina Fatiha Baharudin PDRM 91 89 87 92 359 3x

13 Anastasia Saidova Selangor 87 92 87 92 358 4x

14 Noor Izzati Jasni Selangor 90 89 82 93 354 4x

15 Nor Hanisa Izzati Md. Zin N.Sembilan 87 88 91 86 352 1x

16 Leow Shiuhmin P.Pinang 90 87 86 86 349 4x

17 Fatmahwati Zakaria ATM 89 93 84 83 349 3x

18 Aida Amirah Mohd. Sheriff Selangor 87 91 86 85 349 0x

19 Suhaily Nan ATM 85 83 88 83 339 0x

20 Rosnani Arbain ATM 77 84 85 90 336 1x

21 Adzween Fadilla Daud ATM 84 90 76 85 335 0x

22 Ivy Cheah Hsiao Yong P.Pinang 84 84 88 78 334 1x

23 Najaa Syairah Mahyudin Selangor 85 81 84 80 330 1x

24 Felicia Tan Selangor 79 81 74 70 304 2x

REM

Subang 25/1/2002

15/8/2006

SELANGOR

Qualification Result
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PENANG
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Melaka

Melaka

TOTAL X10

15/8/2006

24th September, 2010

10M AIR PISTOL WOMEN - INDIVIDUAL
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